

2017 City Championships

Official Results for Germantown Academy Crew Club

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 5: Girls Novice 4+ Final @ 10:56 AM							
1st	3	North Arlington (M.Dybus, R.Ortiz, G.Sammartino, D.Dias Castro, [D.Fina])	06:33.05				20.0
2nd	2	Bonner Prendergast (A.Brooks, M.Beaty, C.Behl, A.Oronzi, [Y.Bao])	06:37.48	1.1%	00:04.43	00:00:04.43	16.0
3rd	4	Cedar Creek A (R.Freire, h.goolden, p.goolden, E.Benkovic, [S.Romano])	06:45.49	3.2%	00:08.01	00:00:12.44	8.0
4th	5	Egg Harbor (E.Thies, A.Yannone, A.Timm, G.Connelly, [J.JIMENEZ])	06:54.06	5.3%	00:08.57	00:00:21.01	4.0
5th	1	Archbishop Carroll (S.Dupnock, I.Grube, B.Llull, S.Daly, [R.Clay])	06:55.40	5.7%	00:01.34	00:00:22.35	2.0
6th	6	Germantown Academy (L.Paynton, M.Lindsey, M.Kurtz, L.Conner, [M.Seidman])	07:07.88	8.9%	00:12.48	00:00:34.83	1.0
Race 12: Boys Novice 4x Final @ 11:52 AM							
1st	3	Haddon Twp (N.McHugh, T.Burnham, A.Johnson, J.Reinert)	05:27.56				20.0
2nd	2	Don Bosco Prep (M.Lee, S.Solazzo, A.Accardo, B.Edwards)	05:32.39	1.5%	00:04.83	00:00:04.83	16.0
3rd	4	Conestoga (E.Gieske, M.Wilson, M.Malarkey, L.Barton)	05:41.85	4.4%	00:09.46	00:00:14.29	8.0
4th	1	Germantown Academy (D.Robertson, M.Fralic, C.Sinker, D.Krausz)	05:48.49	6.4%	00:06.64	00:00:20.93	4.0
5th	5	Germantown Friends (J.Appleberry, J.Miller, A.Kulkarni, o.keim)	05:51.96	7.4%	00:03.47	00:00:24.40	2.0
6th	6	Penn Charter (K.Kline, T.Harbison, J.Cannon, C.Markham)	06:19.85	16.0%	00:27.89	00:00:52.29	1.0
Race 18: Boys JV 1x Final @ 01:32 PM							
1st	4	Hatboro Horsham (Y.Gilad)	05:49.39				10.0
2nd	3	Germantown Academy (I.Wilkins)	05:50.30	0.3%	00:00.91	00:00:00.91	8.0
3rd	5	Roman Catholic (M.Hirst)	06:08.64	5.5%	00:18.34	00:00:19.25	4.0
4th	2	Haddon Twp (A.Cronin)	06:13.46	6.9%	00:04.82	00:00:24.07	2.0
5th	1	Malvern Prep (T.Park)	06:19.58	8.6%	00:06.12	00:00:30.19	1.0
6th	6	Upper Merion (B.Hindle)	06:28.84	11.3%	00:09.26	00:00:39.45	0.5
Race 23: Girls JV 4x Final @ 02:12 PM							
1st	4	Conestoga (A.Lewis, B.Kennedy, E.Lindquist, K.Stanton)	05:36.18				20.0
2nd	2	Agnes Irwin (A.Short, E.Bonner, R.Lawrence, A.Cayley)	05:36.76	0.2%	00:00.58	00:00:00.58	16.0
3rd	3	Baldwin (H.Barnett, J.Bai, T.McMahon, J.Love)	05:43.84	2.3%	00:07.08	00:00:07.66	8.0
4th	5	Episcopal (A.Peyton, M.Gantt, C.Spellman, B.Kraftson)	05:47.26	3.3%	00:03.42	00:00:11.08	4.0
5th	6	Shipley (C.Winter, L.Duke, L.Helmets, C.Norris)	06:07.83	9.4%	00:20.57	00:00:31.65	2.0

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 23: Girls JV 4x Final @ 02:12 PM							
6th	1	Germantown Academy A (E.Berlinger, J.McKernan, A.Campbell, A.Hook)	06:15.08	11.6%	00:07.25	00:00:38.90	1.0
Race 37: Girls Varsity 1x Final @ 04:04 PM							
1st	5	Immaculate Heart Academy (J.Giannotta)	07:09.47				10.0
2nd	4	Strath Haven (D.Mervine)	07:09.78	0.1%	00:00.31	00:00:00.31	8.0
3rd	3	Germantown Friends (L.Okeson)	07:13.66	1.0%	00:03.88	00:00:04.19	4.0
4th	1	Merion Mercy (M.Sherman)	07:23.36	3.2%	00:09.70	00:00:13.89	2.0
5th	6	Germantown Academy (L.Naber)	07:40.87	7.3%	00:17.51	00:00:31.40	1.0
6th	2	Abington (M.Madden)	07:58.52	11.4%	00:17.65	00:00:49.05	0.5
Race 40: Boys Varsity 2x Final @ 04:28 PM							
1st	4	Malvern Prep (A.Quintiliani, C.Franck)	05:24.79				15.0
2nd	3	Germantown Academy A (D.Walkush, N.Moeller)	05:29.61	1.5%	00:04.82	00:00:04.82	12.0
3rd	2	Conestoga (M.Balch, S.Connell)	05:32.79	2.5%	00:03.18	00:00:08.00	6.0
4th	5	Don Bosco Prep (O.Cordaro, N.Baginski)	05:36.94	3.7%	00:04.15	00:00:12.15	3.0
5th	6	Christian Brothers (M.Toppi, L.Wickham)	05:48.15	7.2%	00:11.21	00:00:23.36	1.5
6th	1	Haddon Twp (P.Revier, V.Fitzpatrick)	05:53.69	8.9%	00:05.54	00:00:28.90	0.8